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12021-02-25 83.923,23 83.923,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12021-02-25 0,00 83.923,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0849 0,00

12021-03-27 0,00 83.188,36 593,76 0,00 593,76 734,87 0,00 0,0849 0,00

12021-03-27 83.923,23 83.188,36 593,76 0,00 593,76 734,87 0,00 0 1.328,63

22021-04-26 0,00 82.448,29 588,56 0,00 588,56 740,07 0,00 0,0849 0,00

22021-04-26 0,00 82.448,29 588,56 0,00 588,56 740,07 0,00 0 1.328,63

32021-05-26 0,00 81.702,98 583,32 0,00 583,32 745,31 0,00 0,0849 0,00

32021-05-26 0,00 81.702,98 583,32 0,00 583,32 745,31 0,00 0 1.328,63

42021-06-24 57.974,86 139.677,84 558,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0849 0,00

42021-06-25 0,00 137.998,16 32,94 0,00 591,72 1.679,68 0,00 0,0849 0,00

42021-06-25 57.974,86 137.998,16 591,72 0,00 591,72 1.679,68 0,00 0 2.271,40

52021-07-25 0,00 136.709,61 976,34 0,00 976,34 1.288,55 0,00 0,0849 0,00

52021-07-25 0,00 136.709,61 976,34 0,00 976,34 1.288,55 0,00 0 2.264,89

62021-08-24 0,00 135.411,94 967,22 0,00 967,22 1.297,67 0,00 0,0849 0,00

62021-08-24 0,00 135.411,94 967,22 0,00 967,22 1.297,67 0,00 0 2.264,89

72021-09-23 0,00 134.105,09 958,04 0,00 958,04 1.306,85 0,00 0,0849 0,00

72021-09-23 0,00 134.105,09 958,04 0,00 958,04 1.306,85 0,00 0 2.264,89

82021-10-23 0,00 132.788,99 948,79 0,00 948,79 1.316,10 0,00 0,0849 0,00

82021-10-23 0,00 132.788,99 948,79 0,00 948,79 1.316,10 0,00 0 2.264,89

92021-11-22 0,00 131.463,58 939,48 0,00 939,48 1.325,41 0,00 0,0849 0,00

92021-11-22 0,00 131.463,58 939,48 0,00 939,48 1.325,41 0,00 0 2.264,89

102021-12-22 0,00 130.128,79 930,10 0,00 930,10 1.334,79 0,00 0,0849 0,00

102021-12-22 0,00 130.128,79 930,10 0,00 930,10 1.334,79 0,00 0 2.264,89

112022-01-21 0,00 128.784,56 920,66 0,00 920,66 1.344,23 0,00 0,0849 0,00

112022-01-21 0,00 128.784,56 920,66 0,00 920,66 1.344,23 0,00 0 2.264,89

122022-02-20 0,00 127.430,82 911,15 0,00 911,15 1.353,74 0,00 0,0849 0,00
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122022-02-20 0,00 127.430,82 911,15 0,00 911,15 1.353,74 0,00 0 2.264,89

132022-03-22 0,00 126.067,50 901,57 0,00 901,57 1.363,32 0,00 0,0849 0,00

132022-03-22 0,00 126.067,50 901,57 0,00 901,57 1.363,32 0,00 0 2.264,89

142022-04-21 0,00 124.694,54 891,93 0,00 891,93 1.372,96 0,00 0,0849 0,00

142022-04-21 0,00 124.694,54 891,93 0,00 891,93 1.372,96 0,00 0 2.264,89

152022-05-21 0,00 123.311,86 882,21 0,00 882,21 1.382,68 0,00 0,0849 0,00

152022-05-21 0,00 123.311,86 882,21 0,00 882,21 1.382,68 0,00 0 2.264,89

162022-06-20 0,00 121.919,40 872,43 0,00 872,43 1.392,46 0,00 0,0849 0,00

162022-06-20 0,00 121.919,40 872,43 0,00 872,43 1.392,46 0,00 0 2.264,89

172022-07-20 0,00 120.517,09 862,58 0,00 862,58 1.402,31 0,00 0,0849 0,00

172022-07-20 0,00 120.517,09 862,58 0,00 862,58 1.402,31 0,00 0 2.264,89

182022-08-19 0,00 119.104,86 852,66 0,00 852,66 1.412,23 0,00 0,0849 0,00

182022-08-19 0,00 119.104,86 852,66 0,00 852,66 1.412,23 0,00 0 2.264,89

192022-09-18 0,00 117.682,64 842,67 0,00 842,67 1.422,22 0,00 0,0849 0,00

192022-09-18 0,00 117.682,64 842,67 0,00 842,67 1.422,22 0,00 0 2.264,89

202022-10-18 0,00 116.250,35 832,60 0,00 832,60 1.432,29 0,00 0,0849 0,00

202022-10-18 0,00 116.250,35 832,60 0,00 832,60 1.432,29 0,00 0 2.264,89

212022-11-17 0,00 114.807,93 822,47 0,00 822,47 1.442,42 0,00 0,0849 0,00

212022-11-17 0,00 114.807,93 822,47 0,00 822,47 1.442,42 0,00 0 2.264,89

222022-12-17 0,00 113.355,31 812,27 0,00 812,27 1.452,62 0,00 0,0849 0,00

222022-12-17 0,00 113.355,31 812,27 0,00 812,27 1.452,62 0,00 0 2.264,89

232023-01-16 0,00 111.892,41 801,99 0,00 801,99 1.462,90 0,00 0,0849 0,00

232023-01-16 0,00 111.892,41 801,99 0,00 801,99 1.462,90 0,00 0 2.264,89

242023-02-15 0,00 110.419,16 791,64 0,00 791,64 1.473,25 0,00 0,0849 0,00

242023-02-15 0,00 110.419,16 791,64 0,00 791,64 1.473,25 0,00 0 2.264,89

252023-03-17 0,00 108.935,49 781,22 0,00 781,22 1.483,67 0,00 0,0849 0,00

252023-03-17 0,00 108.935,49 781,22 0,00 781,22 1.483,67 0,00 0 2.264,89

262023-04-16 0,00 107.441,32 770,72 0,00 770,72 1.494,17 0,00 0,0849 0,00

262023-04-16 0,00 107.441,32 770,72 0,00 770,72 1.494,17 0,00 0 2.264,89

272023-05-16 0,00 105.936,58 760,15 0,00 760,15 1.504,74 0,00 0,0849 0,00

272023-05-16 0,00 105.936,58 760,15 0,00 760,15 1.504,74 0,00 0 2.264,89

282023-06-15 0,00 104.421,19 749,50 0,00 749,50 1.515,39 0,00 0,0849 0,00

282023-06-15 0,00 104.421,19 749,50 0,00 749,50 1.515,39 0,00 0 2.264,89

292023-07-15 0,00 102.895,08 738,78 0,00 738,78 1.526,11 0,00 0,0849 0,00

292023-07-15 0,00 102.895,08 738,78 0,00 738,78 1.526,11 0,00 0 2.264,89

302023-08-14 0,00 101.358,17 727,98 0,00 727,98 1.536,91 0,00 0,0849 0,00

302023-08-14 0,00 101.358,17 727,98 0,00 727,98 1.536,91 0,00 0 2.264,89

312023-09-13 0,00 99.810,39 717,11 0,00 717,11 1.547,78 0,00 0,0849 0,00

312023-09-13 0,00 99.810,39 717,11 0,00 717,11 1.547,78 0,00 0 2.264,89
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322023-10-13 0,00 98.251,66 706,16 0,00 706,16 1.558,73 0,00 0,0849 0,00

322023-10-13 0,00 98.251,66 706,16 0,00 706,16 1.558,73 0,00 0 2.264,89

332023-11-12 0,00 96.681,90 695,13 0,00 695,13 1.569,76 0,00 0,0849 0,00

332023-11-12 0,00 96.681,90 695,13 0,00 695,13 1.569,76 0,00 0 2.264,89

342023-12-12 0,00 95.101,03 684,02 0,00 684,02 1.580,87 0,00 0,0849 0,00

342023-12-12 0,00 95.101,03 684,02 0,00 684,02 1.580,87 0,00 0 2.264,89

352024-01-11 0,00 93.508,98 672,84 0,00 672,84 1.592,05 0,00 0,0849 0,00

352024-01-11 0,00 93.508,98 672,84 0,00 672,84 1.592,05 0,00 0 2.264,89

362024-02-10 0,00 91.905,68 661,58 0,00 661,58 1.603,30 0,00 0,0849 0,00

362024-02-10 0,00 91.905,68 661,58 0,00 661,58 1.603,30 0,00 0 2.264,88

372024-03-11 0,00 90.291,02 650,23 0,00 650,23 1.614,66 0,00 0,0849 0,00

372024-03-11 0,00 90.291,02 650,23 0,00 650,23 1.614,66 0,00 0 2.264,89

382024-04-10 0,00 88.664,94 638,81 0,00 638,81 1.626,08 0,00 0,0849 0,00

382024-04-10 0,00 88.664,94 638,81 0,00 638,81 1.626,08 0,00 0 2.264,89

392024-05-10 0,00 87.027,36 627,30 0,00 627,30 1.637,58 0,00 0,0849 0,00

392024-05-10 0,00 87.027,36 627,30 0,00 627,30 1.637,58 0,00 0 2.264,88

402024-06-09 0,00 85.378,20 615,72 0,00 615,72 1.649,16 0,00 0,0849 0,00

402024-06-09 0,00 85.378,20 615,72 0,00 615,72 1.649,16 0,00 0 2.264,88

412024-07-09 0,00 83.717,36 604,05 0,00 604,05 1.660,84 0,00 0,0849 0,00

412024-07-09 0,00 83.717,36 604,05 0,00 604,05 1.660,84 0,00 0 2.264,89

422024-08-08 0,00 82.044,78 592,30 0,00 592,30 1.672,58 0,00 0,0849 0,00

422024-08-08 0,00 82.044,78 592,30 0,00 592,30 1.672,58 0,00 0 2.264,88

432024-09-07 0,00 80.360,36 580,47 0,00 580,47 1.684,42 0,00 0,0849 0,00

432024-09-07 0,00 80.360,36 580,47 0,00 580,47 1.684,42 0,00 0 2.264,89

442024-10-07 0,00 78.664,02 568,55 0,00 568,55 1.696,34 0,00 0,0849 0,00

442024-10-07 0,00 78.664,02 568,55 0,00 568,55 1.696,34 0,00 0 2.264,89

452024-11-06 0,00 76.955,69 556,55 0,00 556,55 1.708,33 0,00 0,0849 0,00

452024-11-06 0,00 76.955,69 556,55 0,00 556,55 1.708,33 0,00 0 2.264,88

462024-12-06 0,00 75.235,26 544,46 0,00 544,46 1.720,43 0,00 0,0849 0,00

462024-12-06 0,00 75.235,26 544,46 0,00 544,46 1.720,43 0,00 0 2.264,89

472025-01-05 0,00 73.502,67 532,29 0,00 532,29 1.732,59 0,00 0,0849 0,00

472025-01-05 0,00 73.502,67 532,29 0,00 532,29 1.732,59 0,00 0 2.264,88

482025-02-04 0,00 71.757,81 520,03 0,00 520,03 1.744,86 0,00 0,0849 0,00

482025-02-04 0,00 71.757,81 520,03 0,00 520,03 1.744,86 0,00 0 2.264,89

492025-03-06 0,00 70.000,62 507,69 0,00 507,69 1.757,19 0,00 0,0849 0,00

492025-03-06 0,00 70.000,62 507,69 0,00 507,69 1.757,19 0,00 0 2.264,88

502025-04-05 0,00 68.230,98 495,25 0,00 495,25 1.769,64 0,00 0,0849 0,00

502025-04-05 0,00 68.230,98 495,25 0,00 495,25 1.769,64 0,00 0 2.264,89

512025-05-05 0,00 66.448,83 482,73 0,00 482,73 1.782,15 0,00 0,0849 0,00
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512025-05-05 0,00 66.448,83 482,73 0,00 482,73 1.782,15 0,00 0 2.264,88

522025-06-04 0,00 64.654,08 470,13 0,00 470,13 1.794,75 0,00 0,0849 0,00

522025-06-04 0,00 64.654,08 470,13 0,00 470,13 1.794,75 0,00 0 2.264,88

532025-07-04 0,00 62.846,62 457,43 0,00 457,43 1.807,46 0,00 0,0849 0,00

532025-07-04 0,00 62.846,62 457,43 0,00 457,43 1.807,46 0,00 0 2.264,89

542025-08-03 0,00 61.026,37 444,64 0,00 444,64 1.820,25 0,00 0,0849 0,00

542025-08-03 0,00 61.026,37 444,64 0,00 444,64 1.820,25 0,00 0 2.264,89

552025-09-02 0,00 59.193,25 431,76 0,00 431,76 1.833,12 0,00 0,0849 0,00

552025-09-02 0,00 59.193,25 431,76 0,00 431,76 1.833,12 0,00 0 2.264,88

562025-10-02 0,00 57.347,15 418,79 0,00 418,79 1.846,10 0,00 0,0849 0,00

562025-10-02 0,00 57.347,15 418,79 0,00 418,79 1.846,10 0,00 0 2.264,89

572025-11-01 0,00 55.488,00 405,73 0,00 405,73 1.859,15 0,00 0,0849 0,00

572025-11-01 0,00 55.488,00 405,73 0,00 405,73 1.859,15 0,00 0 2.264,88

582025-12-01 0,00 53.615,70 392,58 0,00 392,58 1.872,30 0,00 0,0849 0,00

582025-12-01 0,00 53.615,70 392,58 0,00 392,58 1.872,30 0,00 0 2.264,88

592025-12-31 0,00 51.730,14 379,33 0,00 379,33 1.885,56 0,00 0,0849 0,00

592025-12-31 0,00 51.730,14 379,33 0,00 379,33 1.885,56 0,00 0 2.264,89

602026-01-30 0,00 49.831,25 365,99 0,00 365,99 1.898,89 0,00 0,0849 0,00

602026-01-30 0,00 49.831,25 365,99 0,00 365,99 1.898,89 0,00 0 2.264,88

612026-03-01 0,00 47.918,92 352,56 0,00 352,56 1.912,33 0,00 0,0849 0,00

612026-03-01 0,00 47.918,92 352,56 0,00 352,56 1.912,33 0,00 0 2.264,89

622026-03-31 0,00 45.993,06 339,03 0,00 339,03 1.925,86 0,00 0,0849 0,00

622026-03-31 0,00 45.993,06 339,03 0,00 339,03 1.925,86 0,00 0 2.264,89

632026-04-30 0,00 44.053,57 325,40 0,00 325,40 1.939,49 0,00 0,0849 0,00

632026-04-30 0,00 44.053,57 325,40 0,00 325,40 1.939,49 0,00 0 2.264,89

642026-05-30 0,00 42.100,37 311,68 0,00 311,68 1.953,20 0,00 0,0849 0,00

642026-05-30 0,00 42.100,37 311,68 0,00 311,68 1.953,20 0,00 0 2.264,88

652026-06-29 0,00 40.133,34 297,86 0,00 297,86 1.967,03 0,00 0,0849 0,00

652026-06-29 0,00 40.133,34 297,86 0,00 297,86 1.967,03 0,00 0 2.264,89

662026-07-29 0,00 38.152,40 283,94 0,00 283,94 1.980,94 0,00 0,0849 0,00

662026-07-29 0,00 38.152,40 283,94 0,00 283,94 1.980,94 0,00 0 2.264,88

672026-08-28 0,00 36.157,45 269,93 0,00 269,93 1.994,95 0,00 0,0849 0,00

672026-08-28 0,00 36.157,45 269,93 0,00 269,93 1.994,95 0,00 0 2.264,88

682026-09-27 0,00 34.148,37 255,81 0,00 255,81 2.009,08 0,00 0,0849 0,00

682026-09-27 0,00 34.148,37 255,81 0,00 255,81 2.009,08 0,00 0 2.264,89

692026-10-27 0,00 32.125,09 241,60 0,00 241,60 2.023,28 0,00 0,0849 0,00

692026-10-27 0,00 32.125,09 241,60 0,00 241,60 2.023,28 0,00 0 2.264,88

702026-11-26 0,00 30.087,49 227,29 0,00 227,29 2.037,60 0,00 0,0849 0,00

702026-11-26 0,00 30.087,49 227,29 0,00 227,29 2.037,60 0,00 0 2.264,89
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712026-12-26 0,00 28.035,47 212,87 0,00 212,87 2.052,02 0,00 0,0849 0,00

712026-12-26 0,00 28.035,47 212,87 0,00 212,87 2.052,02 0,00 0 2.264,89

722027-01-25 0,00 25.968,94 198,35 0,00 198,35 2.066,53 0,00 0,0849 0,00

722027-01-25 0,00 25.968,94 198,35 0,00 198,35 2.066,53 0,00 0 2.264,88

732027-02-24 0,00 23.887,78 183,73 0,00 183,73 2.081,16 0,00 0,0849 0,00

732027-02-24 0,00 23.887,78 183,73 0,00 183,73 2.081,16 0,00 0 2.264,89

742027-03-26 0,00 21.791,91 169,01 0,00 169,01 2.095,87 0,00 0,0849 0,00

742027-03-26 0,00 21.791,91 169,01 0,00 169,01 2.095,87 0,00 0 2.264,88

752027-04-25 0,00 19.681,20 154,18 0,00 154,18 2.110,71 0,00 0,0849 0,00

752027-04-25 0,00 19.681,20 154,18 0,00 154,18 2.110,71 0,00 0 2.264,89

762027-05-25 0,00 17.555,55 139,24 0,00 139,24 2.125,65 0,00 0,0849 0,00

762027-05-25 0,00 17.555,55 139,24 0,00 139,24 2.125,65 0,00 0 2.264,89

772027-06-24 0,00 15.414,88 124,21 0,00 124,21 2.140,67 0,00 0,0849 0,00

772027-06-24 0,00 15.414,88 124,21 0,00 124,21 2.140,67 0,00 0 2.264,88

782027-07-24 0,00 13.259,05 109,06 0,00 109,06 2.155,83 0,00 0,0849 0,00

782027-07-24 0,00 13.259,05 109,06 0,00 109,06 2.155,83 0,00 0 2.264,89

792027-08-23 0,00 11.087,98 93,81 0,00 93,81 2.171,07 0,00 0,0849 0,00

792027-08-23 0,00 11.087,98 93,81 0,00 93,81 2.171,07 0,00 0 2.264,88

802027-09-22 0,00 8.901,54 78,45 0,00 78,45 2.186,44 0,00 0,0849 0,00

802027-09-22 0,00 8.901,54 78,45 0,00 78,45 2.186,44 0,00 0 2.264,89

812027-10-22 0,00 6.699,63 62,98 0,00 62,98 2.201,91 0,00 0,0849 0,00

812027-10-22 0,00 6.699,63 62,98 0,00 62,98 2.201,91 0,00 0 2.264,89

822027-11-21 0,00 4.482,15 47,40 0,00 47,40 2.217,48 0,00 0,0849 0,00

822027-11-21 0,00 4.482,15 47,40 0,00 47,40 2.217,48 0,00 0 2.264,88

832027-12-21 0,00 2.248,97 31,71 0,00 31,71 2.233,18 0,00 0,0849 0,00

832027-12-21 0,00 2.248,97 31,71 0,00 31,71 2.233,18 0,00 0 2.264,89

842028-01-20 0,00 0,00 15,91 0,00 15,91 2.248,97 0,00 0,0849 0,00

842028-01-20 0,00 0,00 15,91 0,00 15,91 2.248,97 0,00 0 2.264,88
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